










1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 6
0%

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
Temps (s)

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 8
0%

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Temps (min)

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 7
00

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

0 2 4 6 8 10
Temps (min)

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 6
0%

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Temps (min)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Temps (min)

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 8
0%

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

 M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 7
00

0 2 4 6 8 10
Temps (min)



E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 6
0%

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Temps (min)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Temps (min)

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 8
0%

0 2 4 6 8 10
Temps (min)

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

M
as

se
 re

du
ite

 p
 =

 7
00






	PJN.pdf
	Page 1


